Assam University Online Admission Portal

Assam University, Silchar

Social Work Department

List of eligible candidates for admission of M.S.W

Drive No : 1
ListNo: 7
Applicant Name Applicatin No
Applicant Name Applicatin No
1 Solomon Sumer 727777
2 Tridikha Chutia 727576
3 Sangita Pashi 732878
4 Minakshi Das 727520
5 Namrata Shil 728842
6 Anwar Hussain Barbhuiya 734073
7 Rajeshwari Paul 727006
8 Ringneile Agnes Newme 727990
9 Tahrin Aktar Laskar 734720
10 Susmita Sutradhar 732414
11 Ankita Senapati 727140
12 Sadique Mustafa Barbhuiya 727627
13 Junaid Daniel 727526
14 Ratul Roy 728569
15 Yash Kumar Das 728571
16 Ansarulla Laskar 734796
17 Sushmita Deb 728429
18 Subrojyoti Das 734132
19 Ch Ratna Singha 730109
20 Sumaiya Begam Laskar 728330
21 Rajib Das 728425
22 Fahim Ahmed Barbhuiya 734960
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Oshima Begum
Swatee Kanoo
Eshita Goswami
Moumita Deb
Riya Kohar
Aliffa Parveen Laskar
Baishali Sinha
Masuma Begam Laskar
Pallabi Das
Shahin Ahmed Laskar
Feruja Sultana Mazumder
Nahrul Jannah Mazumder
Muztaba Masud Laskar
Mitesh Pandey
Abisekh Ray
Chirasmita Das Chowdhury
Priyasha Paul
Jannata Rumanna Choudhury
Nurhana Sultana Barbhuiya
Jarin Akther Barbhuiya
Priya Kanu
Ahmed Ibrahim Mazarbhuiya
Sukanya Das Purkayastha
Suraj Kumbakar
Abinash Ojha
Abu Anis Laskar
Suhana Yeasmin Laskar
Debayan Bhattacharjee
Abhijit Sinha
Lucky Rahman
Mostufa Ahmed Barlaskar
Saptashikha Das
bayed Mahamod Sultan Hussain Laskg
Dipanjan Chakraborty
Mayuree Chakraborty
Khaleda Khanam Laskar
Hrituparna Singha Choudhury
Troyee Dey
Krishna Charan Deb
Badruz Zaman Mazumder
Atif Aslam Barbhuiya
Shajida Begam Laskar
Sajabin Naz Mazumder

Rahul Choudhury

=

731235
731189
727198
727414
727559
728287
730398
735201
728248
730386
731691
733880
729820
729120
731664
735221
730159
728009
729499
727440
729518
727964
728592
728561
729658
733341
734297
728136
728461
728964
734830
728604
727014
732713
728599
729511
727044
727695
730395
728343
730773
728267
729454
727591
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Sajid Al
Prasanijit Das
Sushmita Singha
Hritika Suklabaidya
Bishal Tamuly
Suhel Alom Barbhuiya
Sushma Das
Ebadullah Laskar
Sagnika Chakraborty
Chiranijit Das
Papiya Sutradhar
Madhabi Sarkar
Elvis S Khozol
Sunita Rani Das
Diya Paul
Deben Roy
Prabhat Kurmi
Esther Lalchawivel Hmar
Sakil Hussain Mazumder
Deboijit Das
Ankit Das
H Romina Singha
Anand Deb
Sunami Barman
Nirmala Das
Lalbullun Pudaite
Bishal Das
Hasanuz Zaman Barbhuiya
Ripon Paul
Ariya Bhatta Sinha
Ariya Bhatta Sinha
Susmita Das
Rupashree Bhattacharjee
Mon | laka Rupsi
Shabaaz Elahi Laskar
Ishtak Alam Mazumder
Ishtak Alam Mazumder
Suchismita Deb
Arjyaman Boro
Rahul Kanu
Brando Molsoi Reang
Sweety Nath
Najasar Boro
Rajdeep Debnath

727565
727817
727824
727819
728836
729173
727768
732498
728827
729248
728430
735242
728765
728953
731372
731252
731406
735702
727068
730080
735598
727018
732445
727672
728715
735108
728203
728520
730122
727177
733401
728396
733416
727258
727456
730095
730113
730123
731685
727714
729812
730553
731121
727143




111 Rajdeep Debnath 728381
112 Sandeepa Deb 727555
113 Chondro Mohon Reang 731074
114 Mohammed Ishaque Choudhury 733029
115 Dilwar Hussain 730585
116 Jas Das 731016
117 Jawrili Barman 728413
118 Bicky Ghosh 734292
119 Bijoy Kumar Rabidas 727878
120 Romen Joy Reang 729585
121 Sweety Das 734380
122 Monisha Barman 730101
123 Asha Chandra Reang 731511
124 Stiphen Reang 729550
125 Avrodeep Das 731649
126 Jeanpui Rongmei 730282
OBC(NCL) Merit List
Sl. No. Applicant Name Applicatin No
OBC(NCL) Waiting List
Applicant Name Applicatin No
SC Merit List

Applicant Name Applicatin No
1 Hrituparna Singha Choudhury 727044
2 Rahul Choudhury 727591

SC Waiting List

Applicant Name Applicatin No
1 Prasanijit Das 727817
2 Hritika Suklabaidya 727819
3 Sushma Das 727768
4 Chiranjit Das 729248
5 Papiya Sutradhar 728430
6 Madhabi Sarkar 735242
7 Sunita Rani Das 728953




Deben Roy 731252

Nirmala Das 728715
10 Susmita Das 728396
11 Jas Das 731016
12 Bijoy Kumar Rabidas 727878
13 Sweety Das 734380
14 Avrodeep Das 731649

Applicant Name Applicatin No
1 Sunami Barman 727672
Applicant Name Applicatin No

1 Lalbullun Pudaite 735108
2 Mon | laka Rupsi 727258
3 Arjyaman Boro 731685
4 Brando Molsoi Reang 729812
5 Najasar Boro 731121
6 Chondro Mohon Reang 731074
7 Jawrili Barman 728413
8 Romen Joy Reang 729585
9 Monisha Barman 730101
10 Asha Chandra Reang 731511
11 Stiphen Reang 729550
12 Jeanpui Rongmei 730282

Applicant Name Applicatin No

EWS Waiting List

Applicant Name Applicatin No




